
Dry block

2022 Spring Collection-Regular

REVEL IN

Music is the language of emotion that contains such a pleasant and inspiring force. 
MENTAL ENJOYMENT
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Dry block

2022 Spring Collection-Regular
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Product Code

Front Temple

170x700mm 170x700mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

6.0mm 4.0mm 6.0-6.2mm
4.0-4.2mm

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

Front:

Temple:

FQ-0004

FQ-0003

FQ-0005

FQ-0006

FQ-0007

6.0

170

170

4.0


